State of Maine

Gambling Control Unit
Revenue Distribution - Oxford Casino

OXFORD CASINO

MONTHLY SLOT ACTIVITY - 2024
Number of Machines in Play

Funds In - Bills and Tickets

Funds Out - Bills and Tickets

Unclaimed tickets (Dollar Value)

Net Slot Revenue

Average Slot Win %

Average Pay Back % to Players

Total Percentage

Total Tax revenue Due the State @ 46%

Distribution:

Department of Education (K-12)
University of Maine System

Maine Maritime Academy

Maine Community College System
Penobscot and Passamaquoddy Tribes
General Fund for Admin Costs of GCB
Host Municipality (Oxford)
Agricultural Fair Support Fund
Harness racing Purses

Sire Stakes Fund

Host County

Dairy Improvement Fund

Maine Milk Pool

Total

MONTHLY TABLE ACTIVITY - 2024
Number of Tables

Table Opener (Dollar Value)

Fills (Dollar Value)

Progressive Jackpot Payouts (Cage)
Credits (Dollar Value)

Table Drop (Dollar Value)

Table Closer (Dollar Value)
Progressive Player Contributions
Net Revenue

Total Tax revenue Due the State @ 16%

Distribution:

Department of Education (K-12)

GCB Admin Expense/Gambling Addition
Host Municipality (Town of Oxford)
Host County (Oxford County)

Total

Website _WE 3.31.2024 Oxford.xIsx

3/01/2024 to

Jan-2024 Feb-2024 3/05/2024 3/06/2024 to 3/12/2024 3/13/2024 to 3/19/2024|3/20/2024 to 3/26/2024|3/27/2024 to 3/31/2024 Mar-2024 YTD
970 972 973 972
$ 57,894,216.88 | $ 66,963,047.72 $ 71,944,197.47 | $ 196,801,462.07
51,861,855.96 59,632,750.80 64,375,621.59 175,870,228.35
6,162.70 6,248.29 6,332.72 18,743.71
6,038,523.62 7,336,545.21 7,574,908.60 | $  20,949,977.43
7.67% 8.39% 8.02% 8.02%
92.33% 91.61% 91.98% 91.98%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
$ 2,777,720.87 | $ 3,374,810.81 $ 3,484/457.97 | $  9,636,989.65
$ 1,509,630.88 | S 1,834,136.37 S 1,893,727.20 | $  5,237,494.45
233,087.02 283,190.66 292,391.48 808,669.16
8,453.93 10,271.16 10,604.87 29,329.96
181,155.72 220,096.34 227,247.25 628,499.31
241,540.94 293,461.81 302,996.35 837,999.10
181,155.72 220,096.34 227,247.25 628,499.31
120,770.46 146,730.91 151,498.17 418,999.54
60,385.24 73,365.44 75,749.08 209,499.76
60,385.24 73,365.44 75,749.08 209,499.76
60,385.24 73,365.44 75,749.08 209,499.76
60,385.24 73,365.44 75,749.08 209,499.76
30,192.62 36,682.73 37,874.54 104,749.89
30,192.62 36,682.73 37,874.54 104,749.89
$ 2,777,720.87 | $ 3,374,810.81 $ 3,484,457.97 | $  9,636,989.65
Jan-2024 Feb-2024 3/30/:)/52/%20 3/06/2024 to 3/12/2024 (3/13/2024 to 3/19/2024|3/20/2024 to 3/26/2024|3/27/2024 to 3/31/2024 Mar-2024 YTD
23 23 23 23

$ 40,368,072.50

$ 38,675,596.00

$ 42,898,648.00

$ 121,942,316.50

3,990,680.00

3,951,200.00

3,733,410.00

11,675,290.00

67,297.00

49,271.00

24,902.00

141,470.00

92,040.00

172,894.00

187,870.00

452,804.00

5,251,903.50

5,291,519.00

5,096,334.00

15,639,756.50

40,597,516.25

38,716,274.75

42,895,249.50

122,209,040.50

1,515,410.25

1,504,620.75

1,522,493.50

4,542,524.50

S  242,465.64

$ 240,739.32

$ 243,598.96

$ 726,803.92

S 151,540.99

S 150,462.03

S 152,249.33

$ 454,252.35

45,462.32 45,138.64 45,674.80 136,275.76
30,308.22 30,092.42 30,449.89 90,850.53
15,154.11 15,046.23 15,224.94 45,425.28

$ 242,465.64

$ 240,739.32

$ 243,598.96

$ 726,803.92




